
*Schedule is Subject to Change!  
 

 

Critical Care Transport July 14-27, 2024 
 

Day 1: Sunday, July 14, 2024     
0800-0830 Registration, Introductions, Course Overview                      

0830-1100 Concepts and Components of Critical Care Transport    

1100-1200          Lunch (On your own 

1200 – 1430 Sepsis/MODS        
 

1430 - 1700 Radiographic Interpretation      

 

Day 2: Monday, July 15, 2024 

0800-1200 Cardiology        

1200-1300 Lunch (On your own) 

1300-1700 Lab Data Interpretation       

 

Day 3: Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

0800-1130  Hemodynamics        

1130-1230         Lunch (On your own) 

1230-1700   Mechanical Ventilation               

 

Day 4: Wednesday, July 17, 2024  

0800-1200 Peripheral and Central Venous Access     

1200-1300  Lunch (On your own) 

1300-1730 Respiratory        
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Day 5: Thursday, July 18, 2024 

0800-1200     GROUP 1  (Cadaver Lab)   

1300-1700     GROUP 2  (Cadaver Lab)  

 

Day 6: Friday, July 19, 2024 

0800-1200 Mechanical Circulatory Assist Devices            

1200-1300 Lunch (On your own)   

1200-1700 Mechanical Circulatory Assist  Devices (cont.)    

  

Day 7: Saturday, July 20, 2024 

0800-1200 Pediatric Transport Considerations     

1200-1300 Lunch (On your own) 

1300-1730 Pediatric Transport Considerations 

 

Day 8: Sunday, July 21, 2024 

DAY OFF ~ No In Class Sessions (classroom closed) 

 

Day 9: Monday, July 22, 2024 

0800-1200 High Risk OB        

1200-1300 Lunch (On your own) 

1300-1700 12 Lead Interpretation Review      

1800  Review Week One (Zoom)      

 

Day 10: Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

0800-1200  Neurological Assessment        

1200-1300 Lunch (On your own)  

1300-1430 Neurological Assessment (cont’d.) 

1430-1730  Renal and Urology       

 



*Schedule is Subject to Change!  
 

 
Day 11: Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
        
OFF 

 

Day 12: Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Skills Sessions ~ will sign up for 1 group in AM or PM  
*Clothing orders due today with payment!!    
0900-1200 Skills Group 1         

1300-1600 Skills Group 2 

              

Day 13: Friday, July 26, 2024 

0800-0930 Trauma Resuscitation           

0930-??? Review for Comprehensive       

 

Day 14: Saturday, July 27, 2024 

0900-1100  Comprehensive Evaluation       
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